
Component Description Pos. Numbers
42060655 BOTTLE SHELF /140BXD(TRANS.WH-GRAY) 0

+-- 20724939 ASSY URT CAB/2801GN(WITH SWITCH)S.W. 1
35004875 TOP HINGE/260V(WITH PIN) 3
35004624 TOP HINGE/260V(WITHOUT PIN) 4
42059088 HEAD PANEL/260V(S.W.) 6
35000714 SCREW M5*14 YSB-F 7

|-- 37010356 SCREW ST 4.2*9.5 YSB-C(S.W.) 8
+-- 37010356 SCREW ST 4.2*9.5 YSB-C(S.W.) 8

37008131 MIDDLE HINGE/260V 9
42032778 MIDDLE HINGE SREW CAP(BIG)S.W.(NEW) 12
32007761 DOOR SWITCH(S.W.)2POLE 13
42033377 TUNNEL DRAIN PLUG S.W. 14
37008291 BOTTOM HINGE/140V(SLIM) 15
47004518 ADJUSTABLE FOOT(S.W.) 16
42031603 ICE SCRAPER (S.W.) 17
42031617 ICE TRAY(S.W.) 18
47006580 F SHELF/2801(W/O TRIM)S.W. 19

+-- 32012831 THER.BOX ASSY/2801(W.SWITCH)S.W.RV1 21
|-- 30007906 LAMP(E14/220-240V/15W) 22
|-- 30007907 LAMP HOLDER E-14 23
|-- 45000976 HEAT REFLECTOR FOIL/140 24

35003482 SCREW 40*13 YSB-R-C-INOX 25
|-- 42057893 THERMOSTAT BOX/140(SWICHT)S.W.(BOSS) 26
|-- 30016341 THERMOSTAT(DNFS077B6705) 27
|-- 40003905 LAMP COVER/140 28
|-- 42033640 THERMOSTAT KNOB GRAY SRGF/260(NUMBER)S.W 29
|-- 35000730 THERMOSTAT KNOB SPRING 30

42038567 THERMOSTAT BOX SCREW CAP/140(S.W.) 31
35000744 SCREW KA 40*18 YSB-C-INOX 32

|-- 32000717 WIRING HARNESS/THERMOSTAT/280 35
47000856 R GLASS SHELF SRGF/140(SOPADIS) 37
42033110 R COMP. GLASS SHELF TRIM/140(SOPADIS)S.W 38
45001876 CRISPER COVER/140 39
42012544 CRISPER/140(WHIRLPOOL TRANS-GRAY) 41
35004932 SCREW ST 4.2*13 YHB-C 135

|-- 40002242 BUSHING/345P 151
|-- 40002242 BUSHING/345P 151

42031578 BUSHING CAP(S.W.) 152
+-- 20724938 F DOOR ASSY/2801V SRGF(S.W. CAP) 153

47007150 LOGO CORBERO 877 154
+-- 20673800 R DOOR ASSY/280DM(SWITCH)S.W.STOPRER 155

42012543 SHELF COVER/140BXD(TRAS-WH-GRAY) 156
42012555 EGG HOLDER/140BXD(TRANSP-WH-GRAY) 159
42032683 DOOR HANDLE SCREW CAP(S.W) 164

|-- 37010349 R/D BOTTOM STOPPER/140CE(S.W.) 174
42012541 CHEESE/BUTTER SHELF/140BXD(TRANS-WH-GRAY 175
42060652 CHEESE/BUTTER SHELF/140BXD(TRANS-WH-GRAY 175



|-- 37008328 SCREW 35*12 YSB-R-C 190
37012245 MAIN CONDANSER/(54CM NEW) 201
42038351 SPACER(S.W.) 203
40003898 PLUG,CABLE HARNESS 204
35009792 SCREW ST 4.8*13 YSB-T-C 205
40006235 CABLE HOLDER / 140 206
40002210 ANTIVIBRATION (CONDANSER) 207
40017915 CONDANSER HOLDER(2) 208
30010202 POWER CORD(1.5m) 210
32011725 OVER LOAD RELAY(SK65CY,220-240V/50Hz)DNP 211
32008901 CAPACITOR 4uF/FEIDA P2 (DONPER)W.CLIP 212

|-- 35000743 SCREW 4.2*9.5 YSB-C 213
35000743 SCREW 4.2*9.5 YSB-C 213

|-- 35000743 SCREW 4.2*9.5 YSB-C 213
42031564 EVAPORATING TRAY/260 (S.W.) 214
35002601 DRYER(XH9,7.5GR,Ä°.Ã‡.=2.0) 215
20020023 COMP FIXING BRACKET 216

32011721 COMPR(SK65CY)220-240V/50Hz-4MF-NEWDONPER 217
20066212 COMP BASEMENT/140 218
30007904 GROUNDLY WIRE 219
35000721 NUT M4*3.2 DIN 934 ZNK 220
35000722 WASHER 4.3*8*0.9 DIN 6798 ZNK 221
35000723 SCREW M4*16 AKB-F 222
40003916 COMP.BASEMENT FOOT/140 223

|-- 35000728 SCREW KA 50*14 YSB-F 224
35002664 SERVICE TUBE(105*6*0,7)TYPE B 225
35000752 DRYER VACUUM TUBE 226

|-- 37009265 SCREW TT M5*16 OZEL5-C
|-- 40004104 BUTYL RUBBER(120*60*2MM)

20739796 NAME PLATE/2801N CORBERO-POR-ISP(CF2F160
20739797 PACK.LAB./2801DM(N)CORBERO-PO-ISP(CF2F16
20739798 ENERGY LBL/2801(N)CORBE-PO-ISP(CF2F160W)
35003174 SUCTION ASSY
40004104 BUTYL RUBBER(120*60*2MM)
50007464 PACKAGE STRIP
50008789 CUT PAD(75*50*15,5)
50008937 PAD UPPER RIGHT/140
50008955 PAD UPPER LEFT/140
52000684 CYCLO-ISO/ PENTANE LABEL
52001751 PACKAGE CARTOON/280
52002842 CUT PAD-FRONT(1500*152*25)280V
52002843 CUT PAD(1490*152*12)
52018725 PACKAGE BAG(1240*1850*0,04)280-310
52032962 DOCUMENTS BAG
52034995 ENERGY SAVÄ°NG MANUEL BOOKLET

+-- 52035255 PAD LOWER GR/310
|-- 50020998 PAD LOWER/310



52043441 USER'S MANUAL/-SD+2801-Ä°SP+PORT


	VS889818_10631182_20110413

